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General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems
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176.44  3689991

General Fund176.44
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 36 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Road & Bridge
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1,143.76  2089991

Road & Bridge1,143.76
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

3 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 20 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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47.64  889991

Long Lake Conservation Center47.64
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 8 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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105.19  889991

Parks105.19

1,473.03
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

21 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 8 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Vendors 72 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 176.44 General Fund 1

 1,143.76 Road & Bridge 3

 47.64 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 105.19 Parks 21

 1,473.03
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